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WAGATE® SLUICE GATE

SPM-P TG 800

Model Name
Fasteners mtrl.
Gasket Mtrl.
Spindle Mtrl.
Spindle Nut Mtrl.
Watertightness
Revs open [-]
Thread pitch [mm]
Torque [Nm]
Weight [kg]

Product Variants

Art. No V81576800

SPM-P-TG800

EN 1.4404

EPDM
Duplex SAF 2205
CuSnl2

DIN 19569-4
160

5

53

145
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